Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 02

030 - Franklin County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

1/13/2020 4:10:27 PM

General

$4,152,232.00
$88,149.56
$962,689.93

$5,203,071.49

$3,164,359.91
$742,387.62
$406,570.68
$357,780.51
$210,443.67
$40,912.93

$109,854.25
$5,032,309.57

$0.00
$159,554.08
($159,554.08)

$11,207.84
$3,816,302.69
$3,827,510.53

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$726,739.71
$354,808.10

$1,081,547.81

$430,524.49
$45,961.00
$45,602.67
$454,326.94
$31,797.16
$0.00

$161,806.51
$1,170,018.77

$82,757.74
$18,822.65
$63,935.09

($24,535.87)
$930,558.14
$906,022.27

Debt Service

$67,994.00
$0.00
$0.00

$67,994.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$135,701.46
$0.00
$135,701.46

$203,695.46
$1,364,845.38
$1,568,540.84

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$45,289.12

$0.00
$45,289.12

$0.00
$135,701.46
($135,701.46)

($180,990.58)
$1,241,080.73
$1,060,090.15

$0.00
$0.00
$220,576.74

$220,576.74

$94,291.23
$6,671.00
$1,371.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$91,725.11
$194,058.84

$6,169.05
$61,079.83
($54,910.78)

($28,392.88)
$410,794.45
$382,401.57

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$4,220,226.00
$814,889.27
$1,538,074.77
$0.00
$6,573,190.04

$3,689,175.63
$795,019.62
$453,544.85
$812,107.45
$242,240.83
$86,202.05
$0.00
$363,385.87
$6,441,676.30

$224,628.25
$375,158.02
($150,529.77)

($19,016.03)
$7,763,581.39
$7,744,565.36
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