STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 02

030 - Franklin County Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$4,152,232.00	\$0.00	\$67,994.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,220,226.00
Federal Sources	\$88,149.56	\$726,739.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$814,889.27
Local Sources	\$962,689.93	\$354,808.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$220,576.74	\$1,538,074.77
Other Sources						\$0.00
Total Revenues:	\$5,203,071.49	\$1,081,547.81	\$67,994.00	\$0.00	\$220,576.74	\$6,573,190.04
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$3,164,359.91	\$430,524.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$94,291.23	\$3,689,175.63
Instructional Support Services	\$742,387.62	\$45,961.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,671.00	\$795,019.62
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$406,570.68	\$45,602.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,371.50	\$453,544.85
Auxiliary Services	\$357,780.51	\$454,326.94	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$812,107.45
General Administrative Services	\$210,443.67	\$31,797.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$242,240.83
Capital Outlay	\$40,912.93	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$45,289.12	\$0.00	\$86,202.05
Debt Service						\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$109,854.25	\$161,806.51	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$91,725.11	\$363,385.87
Total Expenditures:	\$5,032,309.57	\$1,170,018.77	\$0.00	\$45,289.12	\$194,058.84	\$6,441,676.30
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$0.00	\$82,757.74	\$135,701.46	\$0.00	\$6,169.05	\$224,628.25
Other Fund Uses:	\$159,554.08	\$18,822.65	\$0.00	\$135,701.46	\$61,079.83	\$375,158.02
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$159,554.08)	\$63,935.09	\$135,701.46	(\$135,701.46)	(\$54,910.78)	(\$150,529.77)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$11,207.84	(\$24,535.87)	\$203,695.46	(\$180,990.58)	(\$28,392.88)	(\$19,016.03)
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$3,816,302.69	\$930,558.14	\$1,364,845.38	\$1,241,080.73	\$410,794.45	\$7,763,581.39
Ending Fund Balance:	\$3,827,510.53	\$906,022.27	\$1,568,540.84	\$1,060,090.15	\$382,401.57	\$7,744,565.36

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.